
5. Tallinna Maleklubi üle-eestiline noorte 
kiirturniiride sari SÜGIS 2019 III etapp B 

grupp - Round 7

Standings

Place Name                    Rtg  Club              Score M-Buch. 

  1   PADARI, Tuudur Jakob    1700 Rae Huvialakool   6.5      22.0 
  2   NAESTEMA, Joonas Aditya 1710 MK Areng          5.5      23.0 
  3   SHADRINA, Eva           1717 Tallinna MK       4.5      24.5 
  4   PALLUM, Rasmus          1598 Rae Huvialakool   4.5      22.0 
  5   HAAPSAL, Maria Ioanna   1643 Tallinna MK       4.5      18.5 
  6   RYCHAGOV, Anton         1713 Malekool 64       4        23.5 
      DUKOV, Vladimir         1687 MK Kuningas       4        23.5 
      KÖÖSEL, Hans-Georg      1637 Pärnu Spordikool  4        23.5 
  9   PEERNA, Kristjan Konrad 1323                   4        18.0 
 10   SCHNEIDER, Uku          1639 Tallinna MK       3.5      20.0 
 11   DUDAKOV, Andrei         1654 MK Kaksikodad     3        22.5 
 12   CHERENTSOV, Mikhail     1530 Tallinna MK       3        21.0 
 13   DZJUBA, Jegor           1604 T.Truusi MKK      3        20.0 
 14   BALDER, Ian Gregor           Tallinna MK       2.5      23.0 
 15   LILLEND, Fredi          1148 Tallinna MK       2        16.5 
 16   ROOTS, Lem-Leonhard     1529 Rae Huvialakool   2        14.5 
 17   VERNIK, Nelis           1249 Rae Huvialakool   1.5      15.0 
 18   KÄRNER, Kert            1305 Tallinna Nõmme NM 1        16.0 

Cross Table

No Name                    Rtg  Club              Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7   

1  PADARI, Tuudur Jakob    1700 Rae Huvialakool   6.5   12:1 14:1  2:1  3:½  6:1  7:1  8:1 
2  NAESTEMA, Joonas Aditya 1710 MK Areng          5.5    4:1 10:½  1:0 12:1  3:1 11:1  7:1 
3  SHADRINA, Eva           1717 Tallinna MK       4.5    8:1 11:1  6:½  1:½  2:0 13:1  4:½ 
4  PALLUM, Rasmus          1598 Rae Huvialakool   4.5    2:0  9:1  5:0 17:1 14:1 10:1  3:½ 
5  HAAPSAL, Maria Ioanna   1643 Tallinna MK       4.5   18:1  8:0  4:1  6:½ 13:0 14:1 11:1 
6  RYCHAGOV, Anton         1713 Malekool 64       4     13:1  7:1  3:½  5:½  1:0  8:0 15:1 
7  DUKOV, Vladimir         1687 MK Kuningas       4     16:1  6:0 10:1  8:1 11:1  1:0  2:0 
8  KÖÖSEL, Hans-Georg      1637 Pärnu Spordikool  4      3:0  5:1 14:1  7:0  9:1  6:1  1:0 
9  PEERNA, Kristjan Konrad 1323                   4     11:0  4:0 15:1 10:1  8:0 12:1 13:1 
10 SCHNEIDER, Uku          1639 Tallinna MK       3.5   17:1  2:½  7:0  9:0 18:1  4:0 16:1 
11 DUDAKOV, Andrei         1654 MK Kaksikodad     3      9:1  3:0 12:1 13:1  7:0  2:0  5:0 
12 CHERENTSOV, Mikhail     1530 Tallinna MK       3      1:0 15:1 11:0  2:0 17:1  9:0 18:1 
13 DZJUBA, Jegor           1604 T.Truusi MKK      3      6:0 18:1 16:1 11:0  5:1  3:0  9:0 
14 BALDER, Ian Gregor           Tallinna MK       2.5    0:1  1:0  8:0 16:1  4:0  5:0 17:½ 
15 LILLEND, Fredi          1148 Tallinna MK       2      0:  12:0  9:0 18:0 16:1 17:1  6:0 
16 ROOTS, Lem-Leonhard     1529 Rae Huvialakool   2      7:0 17:1 13:0 14:0 15:0 18:1 10:0 
17 VERNIK, Nelis           1249 Rae Huvialakool   1.5   10:0 16:0 18:1  4:0 12:0 15:0 14:½ 
18 KÄRNER, Kert            1305 Tallinna Nõmme NM 1      5:0 13:0 17:0 15:1 10:0 16:0 12:0 
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